0
01
0
Motion control or overcenter valves.
As primary funtion these motion control or overcenter valves control the actuators' speed in relation to inlet flow,
keep them blocked up, prevent pressure uncontrollable increases and avoid cavitation during movements.
If placed directly on actuators they also guarantee the pipe's safety.
Main features

CMS 20 T-N
-- -�
Ct.4S 20 = Valve type Codes:
[@[am
CMS 20/U-N 24 011 100
CMS 20/D-N 24 011 101
CMS 20/T-N 24 011 102
Standard springs External seals kit 90 620 101
Type Setting range Factory set
u = 10 - 105 bar 70 bar
D = 70 - 210 bar 140 bar
CMS 20 valves can be assembled
T = 140 - 350 bar 280 bar on standard bodies 20-C3 series;
for dimensions see catalogue 16.010
Adjustment type
N = Standard adjustment q[
101.0201
££u�om7 MOTION CONTROL
I T A L y THREE WAY WITH PILOT CMS 30 I 01.96 I
Technical features Cavity (for dimensions see cotologue 17.000) S 30/3
Max. flaw (1/min.) 90
35 est at 50 ·c 20 Max. system (bar) 270 pressure
-;:- 15 /
0 / Max. setting pressure (bar) 350
.:e. 10
V Pilot ratio 2,7:1
5 .,...,..,.. Fluid viscosity range (est) 2.8 - 380
--
�-'
0 Fluid temperature ('C) -20 +80
20 40 60 80 100
range
Q (1/min.) Mass (kg) 0.220 2
(SP + BP)
Cracking pressure 95% of setting value
- LP
pp = Reseat pressure 75% of setting value
2.7
Standard setting obtained with 1 1/min.
pp = Pilat pressure Hydraulic fluid; mineral oil HM and HV ISO 6074
SP = Setting pressure
BP = Backpressure port 2 Recommended filtration; 19/15 ISO 4466 (25 µ absolutes)
LP = Load induced pressure Standard seals in Polyurethane and Buna N
Dimensions
71 46
27 Hex. 6 Hex. 19 12 �
� � x
�
Ol N
1 .. .. :::::;;
(9)
0
,.... -.-
ll]lllD� 3
'& ..... '&
........
\ Torque 50-60 :m
Ordering informations
CMS 30/!-!'!
CMS 30 = Valve type
I
Codes:
[@DE
CMS 30/U-N 34 011 103
CMS 30/D-N 34 011 104
CMS 30/T-N 34 011 105
Standard springs External seals kit 90 620 104
Type Setting range Factory set
u = 10 - 105 bar 70 bar
D = 70 - 210 bar 140 bar CMS 30 valves can be assembled
= 140 - 350 bar 280 bar on standard bodies 30-C3 series;
for dimensions see catalogue 16.010
Adjustment type

CMS 50 T-N
-- --
CMS 50 = Valve type Codes:
[rg])m
CMS 50/U-N 54 011 104
CMS 50/D-N 54 011 105
CMS 50/T-N 54 011 106
Standard springs External seals kit 90 620 107
Type Setting range Factory set
u = 10 - 105 bar 70 bar
D = 70 - 210 bar 140 bar CMS 50 valves con be assembled
T = 140 - 350 bar 280 bar on standard bodies 50-C3 series;
for dimensions see catalogue 16.010
Adjustment type
N = Standard adjustment c(I
££u�om/ MoT10N coNTRoL I 01.040 I
�--'-T_A_L_Y __ � �-T-HR_E_E_w_A_Y_w_1T_H_P_1Lo_r _________ c_M_s __ 1_0_� I 01.96 I
Technical features
20 35 est ot 50 ·c
-.:- 15
10
�'
<l 5
0
0
pp =
pp =
SP =
BP =
LP =
(SP + BP) - LP
3
Pilot pressure
Setting pressure
Backpressure port 2
Load induced pressure
Dimensions
If)
If)
$
50
I/
80 160 240 320 400
Q (1/min.)
130
Hex. 19
Cavity (For dimensions see cotologue 17.000)
Max. flow (1/min.)
Max. system pressure (bor)
Max. setting pressure (bar)
Pilot ratio
Fluid viscosity range (est)
Fluid temperature range ('C)
Mass (kg)
Cracking pressure 95% of setting value
Reseat pressure 75% of setting value
Standard setting obtained with 5 1/min.
S 70/3
360
270
350
3:1
2.8 - 380
-20 +80
0.960
Hydraulic fluid; mineral oil HM and HV ISO 6074
Recommended filtration; 19/15 ISO 4466 (25 µ, absolutes)
Standard seals in Polyurethane and Buna N
79
27
1
0 0
N

Ordering informations
CMC 50/1-h
C�C 50 = Valve type Codes:
[Q]la
CMC 50/D-L 54 011 102
CMC 50/T-L 54 011 103
External seals kit 90 620 107
Standard springs
Type Setting range Factory set
D = 25 - 125 bar 105 bar CMC 50 valves can be assembled
= 105 - 420 bar 280 bar on standard bodies 50-C3 series;
for dimensions see catalogue 16.010
Adjustment type
L = Adjustment with overset protection cff[ -
££u1:om/ MOTION CONTROL
CROSS-LINE BODY I T A L Y
Technical features
r·-·-·-1+·-·-·-·-·-· ... 3-·-·-·1
: 1 �---------- :
! v
I
L. -. - . - _,.. - . - . -. - . - . .... -. - . - . J
2 3
Dimensions
60
10 40
<D
10
"q"
+ �
07 n.2 holes
Ordering informations
101.190 1
CMB 20/ .. -PP I 01.10 I
Valve (For features see catalogue 07.090) CMB 20
Max. flaw (1/min.) 20
Max. system pressure (bar) 270
Max. setting pressure (bar) 320
Pilot ratio 3.75:1
Fluid viscosity range (est) 2.8 - 380
Fluid temperature range ("C) -20 +80
Mass (kg) 0.550
30
LO
CMB 20/D-N-PP-806
� ----��L CM8 20 = Valve type
Standard springs
Type Setting range
u 25 - 125 bar
D 50 - 205 bar
105 - 320 bar
Adjustment type
N = Standard adjustment
Version
Factory set
70 bar
140 bar
280 bar
et[
Standard ports
805 = G 1/4 ISO 228
806 = G 3/8 ISO 228
Codes:
CMB 20/U-N-PP-B05 24 011 123
CMB 20/D-N-PP-B05 24 011 124
CMB 20/T-N-PP-B05 24 011 125
CMB 20/U-N-PP-B06 24 011 126
CMB 20/D-N-PP-806 24 011 127
CMB 20/T-N-PP-806 24 011 128
Only bodies code:
Body type 20-PP-805 28 144 152